



THE CUDDLE ZONE LEARNING CENTER, INC.

PRE-K COUNTS & KINDERGARTEN SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022 - 2023 School Year


School & Center Closed (In Service Days)  . . . . .  .	 

 Friday, August 26th - Monday, August 29th, 2022


First Day of School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Tuesday, August 30, 2022

School & Center Closed (Labor Day) . . . . . . . . Monday, September 5, 2022

School Closed (In Service Day)  . . . . . . . . . . .	 Friday, October 7, 2022

School Closed (In Service Day) . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, October 10, 2022

School Closed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   Wednesday, November 23, 2022

School & Center Closed (Thanksgiving)  . . . . .	 Thursday, November 24, 2022

School & Center Closed  . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Friday, November 25, 2022

School Closed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Monday, November 28, 2022

School Closed (Christmas) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Monday, December 26, 2022

      (Center closed 12/26, 12/27 & 1/2)                  through  Monday, January 2, 2023

School Reopens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Tuesday, January 3, 2023

School Closed (Martin Luther King Birthday). .	 Monday, January 16, 2023

School Closed (In Service Day) . . . . . . . . . . . . Friday, February 17, 2023

School & Center Closed (President’s Day)  . . .	 Monday, February 20, 2023

School Closed (In Service Days) . . . . . . . . . . . .Friday, March 10, 2023 and Monday, March 13, 2023

School Closed (Spring Break) . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 Thursday, April 6, 2023	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	      through Monday, April 10, 2023

School Reopens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	Tuesday, April 11, 2023

School Closed (In Service Day) . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, May 8, 2023

School Closed (In Service Day) . . . . . . . . . . . .  Friday, May 26, 2023

School & Center Closed (Memorial Day) . . . . .	 Monday, May 29, 2023

Last Day of School. . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . .	Tuesday, June 13, 2023

	 (tentative based on using 2 snow days)

	 


PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES

PS2 & PreK3 - week of November 7th	 	     PS2 & PreK3 - week of March 13th

PreK1 & PreK2 - week of November 14th	     PreK1 & PreK2 - week of March 20th

PreK5/Kindg/PreK4 – weeks of Nov 21st & 28th   PreK5/Kindg/PreK4 – week of March 27th


KINDERGARTEN MARKING PERIODS

1ST Quarter Ends NOV. 4TH	2ND Quarter Ends JAN 20TH          3RD Quarter Ends MARCH 31ST


CUDDLE ZONE PREK COUNTS and KINDERGARTEN WILL BE LISTED ON THE 
WFMZ WEBSITE AND COMMUNICATED THROUGH SEESAW APP FOR ANY 

WEATHER CLOSURES OR DELAYS


